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WINES BY THE GLASS

White Wines

Nederburg WM Chardonnay Tk.
Red Wines

Nederburg WM Pinotage Tk.

WINES BY THE BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINES

Moét & Chandon Brut, Imperial, Champagne, France  Tk.

Piper Heideseick Brut, Champagne, France T

Henkell Trocken, Sparkling Wine, Germany Tk.

WHITE WINE SELECTION

Italy

Zonin Regions PGrigio Venezie T

Yellow color with delicate green reflections. Delicately fruity,
relatively full and refined. Lightly dry yet extremely fresh.

South Africa

Nederburg Winemaster Chardonnay Tk.

Lemon green, aromas of stone fruit and citrus with vanilla oak notes
in the background, refreshing with citrus and apricot flavors and a
creamy texture.

Australia

Jacobs Creek Chardonnay Tk.

Soft and well-rounded with melon, peach, and toasted oak flavors
and a creamy textural finish

Saltrams Sauvignon Blanc Tk.

Tropical and balanced

France

Chablis Chardonnay Tk.

Powerful dry white wine, with flinty mineral notes and along finish

New Zealand

Montana Marlb. Suavignon Blanc Tk.

The ripe capsicum and gooseberry flavors with hints of pungency sit
well with the supporting tropical fruit flavors

RED WINE SELECTION

ltaly

Zonin Classici Chianti Tk.

Limpid ruby red color, floral notes, harmonious, dry and sapid flavor
with a good level of tannin

Prices are inclusive of applicable taxes & service charge

<.

<.

2100/-

2100/-

116500/-
139800/-
|'7100/-

[1300/-

10500/-

12500/-

14000/-

21800/-

13200/-

13200/-
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South Africa

Nederburg Winemaster Pinotage

Ruby red, a bounty of plums, prunes and some subtle oak spice, a
full mouthful with rich sweet fruit flavors, soft tannins and a lingering
aftertaste

Australia

Jacobs Creek Shiraz Cabernet

Strong yet elegant with rich blackcurrant and plum flavors. Lifted
cassis fruit flavors, supported by subtle cedar and spice notes.

Saltrams Cabernet Sauvignon
Rich - full-bodied

France
Mouton Cadet Rouge

Blackberry and blackcurrant, smooth and full of rounded, refined
tannins, and an attractive fruit-filled finish

APERITIF

Cinzano Rosso, Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso, Noilly Prat
Pernod

Campari Bitter, Southern Comfort

LIQUEUR

Cinzano Ex Dry, Galliano, Mandarine
Cherry Heering, Dubonnet
Amaretto, Kahlua

Benedictine, Tia Maria, Pimms
Grand Marnier, Cointreau

Sambuca

COGNAC & BRANDY
Hennessy XO

Martel Cordon Blue

Remy Martin VSOP

St Remy Napoleon, Gold Napoleon

GIN

Gordon’s, Tanqueray
Beefeaters

Bombay Sapphire

VODKA
Smirnoff Red Label
Absolute Blue

Tk.

Tk.

Tk.

Tk.

Tk.
Tk.
Tk.
Tk.

Tk.
Tk.
Tk.
Tk.
Tk.
Tk.

Tk.
Tk.
Tk.
Tk.

Tk.
Tk.
Tk.

Tk.
Tk.

Prices are inclusive of applicable taxes & service charge

10900/-

12500/-

14000/-

I'1700/-

500/-
900/-
1000/-
[100/-

900/-
900/-
1000/-
[ 100/-
[ 100/-
1300/-

14000/-
9400/-
4300/-

1 600/-

1300/-
[ 100/-
1000/-

900/-
[ 100/-



RUM

Coruba Dark Jamaika

Bacardi Light Dry

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver

PREMIUM WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker Green Label
Dimple I5 Yr.

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Yr.
Glenlivet

Glenfiddich 12 Yr.

STANDARD WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jim Beam

Canadian Club

Bushmill's Malt

BEERS

Heineken

Carlsberg Bottles

Becks Bottles

Heineken Bottles, Savanna Dry

Hunter Can

MARTINI

Adios Amigos

Bacardi, Dry Vermouth, Brandy, Lemon

Pernod Martini

Gin, Vermouth, Pernod

Mexican Martini

Tequila, Vermouth, Galliano

MOJITO
Mojito
Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves

Spiced Mojito

Rum, Angostura, Soda, Mint Leaves, Lime, Sugar
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Tk.

T
T

Tk.

T

Tk.
Tk.
Tk.

Tk.
Tk.
Tk.
Tk.

<.

<

<.

Tk. 900/-
Tk. 1300/-

Tk. 1100/-

9400/- | 326100
7800/- | 200300
4000/- | 132000

2400/-
1800/-
1800/-
1800/-

2400/-

Tk.
Tk.
Tk.
Tk.
Tk.

Tk.

Tk.

Tk.

Tk.

Tk.

Prices are inclusive of applicable taxes & service charge

77700
57500
57500
62100
23300

35800
31100
23300
34200

1200/-
1300/-
1300/-
1300/-

700/-

2800/-

2800/-

2800/-

1900/-

1900/-



LOUNGE & BAR

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

Please ask for any international cocktail from our bartenders

Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime

Chi-Chi

Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Cream of Coconut

Mai-Tai

Bacardi, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice

Caprioscha

Vodka, Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar

Planter’s Punch

Rum, Lemon, Pineapple, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

INTERNATIONAL COFFEE

Café Royale

Sugar Cube, Brandy, Coffee

[talian Coffee

Amaretto, Coffee, Whipped Cream

Jamaican Coffee

Rum, Coffee, Tia Maria, Whipped Cream

Mexican Coffee

Kahlua, Tequila, Coffee, Whipped Cream

French Coffee

Cointreau, Coffee, Whipped Cream

HOUSE COCKTAILS

Tk. 1900/-
Tk. 1900/-
Tk. 1900/-
Tk. 1900/-
Tk. 1900/-
Tk. 1900/-
Tk. 1900/-
Tk. 1900/-
Tk. 1900/-
Tk. 1900/-

Our bartenders are delightful to present you some of their own special cocktails

Passion Punch

Gin, Brandy, Passion Fruit, Lemon, Bitters

Mint Julep

Bourbon Whiskey, Mint, Crushed Iced

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Please ask for any International Cocktail from Our Bartenders

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco
"“The world’s most complex cocktail” is a vodka-soaked nutritional
and hang over cure all in one.

Negroni

Dry Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

Classic Italian drink with a bitter flavor. Order a Negroni and you'll
be sure to impress your bartender.

Sidecar

Cognac, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

[t's part of the famous group of cocktails known as sours, but its
sweet enough that you'll have no trouble guzzling down a handful of

them in no time at all.

Tk. 2100/-

Tk. 2100/-

1800/-

1800/-

Tk. 1800/-

Prices are inclusive of applicable taxes & service charge
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Singapore Sling Tk. 1800/-

Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, DOM Benedictine, Grenadine,
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters

A South-East Asian cocktail, this long drink with smooth, fruity and
herbal qualities are sure to satisfy.

Margarita Tk. 1800/-
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

The word for “daisy” in Spanish is “margarita”, a tequila-based
Cocktail with fruity/ citrus and sour flavor.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Our bartenders are delightful to present you some of their own special cocktails

Tiger Attack Tk. 3200/-
Rum, Grand Marnier, Cream

Nutty Sour Tk. 3200/-
Johnny Walker Black, Mandarin, Hazelnut Syrup, Egg White, Lemon

Juice

Like the Lanceros, this sour is not a cocktail for beginners. The
powerful and intense combination of hazelnut and Scotch whiskey is
deep and long-lasting.

Combined with the slightly grassy, nutty and almost floral notes of
the Lanceros

Passion Fruit Collins Tk. 3200/-
Gin, Lemon Juice, Passion Fruit

A sharp burst of passion fruit and gin blended with the strong,
sweet caramel and spice notes of the Romeo y Juliet ideally smoked
in rich sunlight.

Cinnamon Infused Old Fashioned Tk. 3200/-
Bourbon, Cointreau, Cinnamon Syrup

The Old Fashioned cocktail is a timeless classic much like the new
Montecristo Master, the balance of Kentucky Bourbon, fresh orange
and cinnamon complement each other perfectly.

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SELECTION OF TEA Tk. 600/-

English breakfast, Earl Gray, Green Tea, Black Tea, Jasmine Tea
Peppermint, Chamomile, Ginger, Local Tulsi

Fresh Mint, Fresh Lemongrass, Fresh Ginger

SELECTION OF COFFEE

Freshly Brewed Coffee Tk. 600/-
Espresso — Single Tk. 500/-
Espresso — Double Tk. 600/-
Espresso Macchiato Tk. 600/-
Cappuccino Tk. 700/-
Café Latte Tk. 700/-
Café Americano Tk. 600/-
MILKSHAKE Tk. 1000/-

Strawberry, Banana, Coconut, Vanilla, Chocolate

Prices are inclusive of applicable taxes & service charge
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SMOOTHIE Tk.

Your Choice of Fruit Smoothies with Full or Low-Fat Yogurt

Banana, Kiwi, Mango, Pineapple, Strawberry

FRESH JUICE Tk.

Orange, Pineapple, Papaya, Watermelon, Apple

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Sprite, Fanta Tk.
Pepsi, Pepsi Light, 7-Up, Mirinda Tk.
Ginger Ale Tk.
Soda Water, Tonic Water, Tk.
MINERAL WATER

Mum — 500 ml Tk.
Mum —1500 ml Tk.
Evian—500 ml Tk.
Evian —1500 ml Tk.
Perrier Sparkling =330 ml Tk.
Perrier Sparkling -750 ml Tk.
Fresh Coconut Water - 250 ml Tk.

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Tropical Cocktail Tk.

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Magnificent Seven Tk.

Pineapple, Coconut, Banana, Guava, Peach, Raspberry, Orange

Shirley Temple Tk.

Sprite, Grenadine Syrup

Passion Cooler Tk.

Mango, Pineapple, Orange, Passion fruit

Virgin Mary Tk.

Tomato, Worchester Sauce, Tabasco

Prices are inclusive of applicable taxes & service charge

1000/-

1000/-

600/-
600/-
600/-
600/-

200/-
400/-
700/-
[ 100/-
600/-
[ 100/-
300/-

1300/-

1300/-

1300/-

1300/-

1300/-






