





WINES BY THE GLASS

White Wines

Nederburg WM Chardonnay Tk. 2100/-

Red Wines

Nederburg WM Pinotage Tk. 2100/-

WINES BY THE BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINES

Moët & Chandon Brut, Imperial, Champagne, France Tk. 116500/Piper Heideseick Brut, Champagne, France Tk. 139800/Henkell Trocken, Sparkling Wine, Germany Tk. 17100/-

WHITE WINE SELECTION

relatively full and refined. Lightly dry yet extremely fresh.

Italy

Zonin Regions P.Grigio Venezie Tk. 11300/-Yellow color with delicate green reflections. Delicately fruity,

South Africa

Nederburg Winemaster Chardonnay Tk. 10500/-

Lemon green, aromas of stone fruit and citrus with vanilla oak notes in the background, refreshing with citrus and apricot flavors and a creamy texture.

Australia

Jacobs Creek Chardonnay Tk. 12500/-

Soft and well-rounded with melon, peach, and toasted oak flavors and a creamy textural finish

Saltrams Sauvignon Blanc Tk. 14000/-

Tropical and balanced

France

Chablis Chardonnay Tk. 21800/-

Powerful dry white wine, with flinty mineral notes and along finish

New Zealand

Montana Marlb. Suavignon Blanc Tk. 13200/-

The ripe capsicum and gooseberry flavors with hints of pungency sit well with the supporting tropical fruit flavors

RED WINE SELECTION

Italy

Zonin Classici Chianti Tk. 13200/-

Limpid ruby red color, floral notes, harmonious, dry and sapid flavor with a good level of tannin



South Africa

Nederburg Winemaster Pinotage	Tk.	10900/-

Ruby red, a bounty of plums, prunes and some subtle oak spice, a full mouthful with rich sweet fruit flavors, soft tannins and a lingering aftertaste

Australia

Jacobs Creek Shiraz Cabernet Tk	<.	2500/-
---------------------------------	----	--------

Strong yet elegant with rich blackcurrant and plum flavors. Lifted cassis fruit flavors, supported by subtle cedar and spice notes.

Saltrams Cabernet Sauvignon Tk. 14000/-

Rich - full-bodied

France

Mouton Cadet Rouge	Tk.	11700/-
--------------------	-----	---------

Blackberry and blackcurrant, smooth and full of rounded, refined tannins, and an attractive fruit-filled finish

APERITIF

Cinzano Rosso, Martini Extra Dry	Tk.	500/-
Martini Rosso, Noilly Prat	Tk.	900/-
Pernod	Tk.	1000/-
Campari Bitter, Southern Comfort	Tk.	1100/-

LIQUEUR

Cinzano Ex Dry, Galliano, Mandarine	IK.	900/-
Cherry Heering, Dubonnet	Tk.	900/-
Amaretto, Kahlua	Tk.	1000/-
Benedictine, Tia Maria, Pimms	Tk.	1100/-
Grand Marnier, Cointreau	Tk.	1100/-
Sambuca	Tk.	1300/-

COGNAC & BRANDY

Hennessy XO	Tk.	14000/-
Martel Cordon Blue	Tk.	9400/-
Remy Martin VSOP	Tk.	4300/-
St Remy Napoleon, Gold Napoleon	Tk.	1600/-

GIN

Gordon's, Tanqueray	Tk.	1300/-
Beefeaters	Tk.	1100/-
Bombay Sapphire	Tk.	1000/-

VODKA

Smirnoff Red Label	Tk.	900/-
Absolute Blue	Tk.	1100/-



RUM

Coruba Dark Jamaika	Tk.	900/-
Bacardi Light Dry	Tk.	1300/-

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver Tk. 1100/-

PREMIUM WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Blue Label	Tk. 9400/- 326100
Royal Salute	Tk. 7800/- 200300
Johnnie Walker Green Label	Tk. 4000/- 132000
Dimple 15 Yr.	Tk. 2400/- 77700
Johnnie Walker Black Label	Tk. 1800/- 57500
Chivas Regal 12 Yr.	Tk. 1800/- 57500
Glenlivet	Tk. 1800/- 62100
Glenfiddich 12 Yr.	Tk. 2400/- 23300

STANDARD WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red Label	Tk.	1200/-	35800
Jim Beam	Tk.	1200/-	31100
Canadian Club	Tk.	1200/-	23300
Bushmill's Malt	Tk.	1200/-	34200

BEERS

Heineken	1k. 1200/-
Carlsberg Bottles	Tk. 1300/-
Becks Bottles	Tk. 1300/-
Heineken Bottles, Savanna Dry	Tk. 1300/-
Hunter Can	Tk. 700/-

MARTINI

Adios Amigos	Tk. 2800/-
Bacardi, Dry Vermouth, Brandy, Lemon	
Pernod Martini	Tk. 2800/-
Gin, Vermouth, Pernod	
Mexican Martini	Tk 2800/-

Mexican Martini	Tk. 2800/-
Tequila, Vermouth, Galliano	
MOJITO	
Mojito	Tk. 1900/-
Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves	
Spiced Mojito	Tk. 1900/-
Rum, Angostura, Soda, Mint Leaves, Lime, Sugar	



INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

Please ask for any international cocktail from our bartenders

Blue Lagoon Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime	Tk. 1900/-
Chi-Chi	Tk. 1900/-
Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Cream of Coconut	
Mai-Tai	Tk. 1900/-
Bacardi, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice	
Caprioscha	Tk. 1900/-
Vodka, Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar	
Planter's Punch	Tk. 1900/-
Rum, Lemon, Pineapple, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup	

INTERNATIONAL COFFEE

Tk. 1900/-
Tk. 1900/-

HOUSE COCKTAILS

Our bartenders are delightful to present you some of their own special cocktails

Passion Punch	Tk. 2100/-
Gin, Brandy, Passion Fruit, Lemon, Bitters	
Mint Julep	Tk. 2100/-
Bourbon Whiskey, Mint, Crushed Iced	

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Please ask for any International Cocktail from Our Bartenders

Bloody Mary	Tk. 1800/-
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco "The world's most complex cocktail" is a vodka-soaked nutritional and hang over cure all in one.	
Negroni	Tk. 1800/-
Dry Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari	
Classic Italian drink with a bitter flavor. Order a Negroni and you'll be sure to impress your bartender.	

Sidecar Tk. 1800/-

Cognac, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

It's part of the famous group of cocktails known as sours, but its sweet enough that you'll have no trouble guzzling down a handful of them in no time at all.



Singapore Sling Tk. 1800/-

Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, DOM Benedictine, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters

A South-East Asian cocktail, this long drink with smooth, fruity and herbal qualities are sure to satisfy.

Margarita Tk. 1800/-

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

The word for "daisy" in Spanish is "margarita", a tequila-based Cocktail with fruity/ citrus and sour flavor.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Our bartenders are delightful to present you some of their own special cocktails

Tiger Attack Tk. 3200/-

Rum, Grand Marnier, Cream

Nutty Sour Tk. 3200/-

Johnny Walker Black, Mandarin, Hazelnut Syrup, Egg White, Lemon

Like the Lanceros, this sour is not a cocktail for beginners. The powerful and intense combination of hazelnut and Scotch whiskey is deep and long-lasting.

Combined with the slightly grassy, nutty and almost floral notes of the Lanceros

Passion Fruit Collins Tk. 3200/-

Gin, Lemon Juice, Passion Fruit

A sharp burst of passion fruit and gin blended with the strong, sweet caramel and spice notes of the Romeo y Juliet ideally smoked in rich sunlight.

Cinnamon Infused Old Fashioned Tk. 3200/-

Bourbon, Cointreau, Cinnamon Syrup

The Old Fashioned cocktail is a timeless classic much like the new Montecristo Master, the balance of Kentucky Bourbon, fresh orange and cinnamon complement each other perfectly.

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SELECTION OF TEA Tk. 600/-

English breakfast, Earl Gray, Green Tea, Black Tea, Jasmine Tea Peppermint, Chamomile, Ginger, Local Tulsi

Fresh Mint, Fresh Lemongrass, Fresh Ginger

SELECTION OF COFFEE

Freshly Brewed Coffee	Tk.	600/-
•		

Espresso – Single Tk. 500/-

Espresso – Double Tk. 600/Espresso Macchiato Tk. 600/-

Cappuccino Tk. 700/-

Café Latte Tk. 700/-

Strawberry, Banana, Coconut, Vanilla, Chocolate

Café Americano

MII KSHAKE

Tk.

600/-

Tk. 1000/-



SMOOTHIE	Tk. 1000/-
Your Choice of Fruit Smoothies with Full or Low-Fat Yogurt	
Banana, Kiwi, Mango, Pineapple, Strawberry	
FRESH JUICE	Tk. 1000/-
Orange, Pineapple, Papaya, Watermelon, Apple	
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Sprite, Fanta	Tk. 600/-
Pepsi, Pepsi Light, 7-Up, Mirinda	Tk. 600/-
Ginger Ale	Tk. 600/-
Soda Water, Tonic Water,	Tk. 600/-
MINERAL WATER	
Mum – 500 ml	Tk. 200/-
Mum - I 500 ml	Tk. 400/-
Evian-500 ml	Tk. 700/-
Evian – I 500 ml	Tk. 1100/-
Perrier Sparkling –330 ml	Tk. 600/-
Perrier Sparkling -750 ml	Tk. 1100/-
Fresh Coconut Water - 250 ml	Tk. 300/-
NON A COMPANY CONTRACT	

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Tomato, Worchester Sauce, Tabasco

Tropical Cocktail	Tk. 1300/-
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice, Grenadine Syrup	
Magnificent Seven	Tk. 1300/-
Pineapple, Coconut, Banana, Guava, Peach, Raspberry, Orange	
Shirley Temple	Tk. 1300/-
Sprite, Grenadine Syrup	
Passion Cooler	Tk. 1300/-
Mango, Pineapple, Orange, Passion fruit	
Virgin Mary	Tk. 1300/-

